
MASTER GRADE TOTAL

Darryn Quigley 100.06        97.03           99.07           296.16        

Rachel McLaren 98.05           99.06           99.05           296.16        

Val Wadsworth 98.06           99.05           99.04           296.15        

Robert Dalzell 98.04           98.06           99.06           295.16        

Katrina Quigley 96.05           98.05           100.08        294.18        

Shania Harrison-Lee 98.05           98.04           98.04           294.13        

Greg Menzies 97.03           98.04           99.05           294.12        

Denva Wren 97.05           99.05           97.04           293.14        

Tania Boerlage 97.05           97.03           99.06           293.14        

Daniel Keis 95.02           99.06           99.05           293.13        

Chris Kershaw 96.03           99.06           97.05           292.14        

Sandy Bennett 96.04           98.05           98.02           292.11        

Lindsay Barnes 97.04           96.02           99.04           292.10        

Allan White 95.05           98.07           98.06           291.18        

Regan Cowe 96.04           97.04           98.06           291.14        

Nigel Farrell 98.05           98.05           95.03           291.13        

A GRADE

Jesse Henriksen 97.05           100.09        100.04        297.18        

Graeme Vallance 97.05           99.04           99.05           295.14        

Amelia Hughson 97.06           99.07           98.03           294.16        

Nina McKenzie 97.04           98.04           99.06           294.14        

Emma Smith 97.04           98.05           99.05           294.14        

John Fleming 99.05           96.02           99.06           294.13        

Rex Gardiner 96.03           100.05        97.05           293.13        

Ray McCaw 98.04           100.06        95.02           293.12        

Alan Gibbs 95.04           100.07        97.04           292.15        

Nick Oakley 99.04           95.04           98.05           292.13        

Bryan Tubb 97.04           98.06           97.03           292.13        

Carl Nordqvist 98.05           94.02           99.07           291.14        

Martin Fleming 95.04           97.05           99.05           291.14        

Gordon Wright 98.07           98.04           95.03           291.14        

Ian Inwood 98.04           97.03           96.04           291.11        

Glenn Harris 94.02           99.02           97.04           290.08        

Keith Brown 98.06           96.04           95.03           289.13        

TJ Stewart 94.01           98.03           97.03           289.07        

Steve Brown 96.04           98.04           93.00           287.08        

William Gardiner 94.01           96.02           97.03           287.06        

Bill Getz 97.05           96.05           93.01           286.11        

Russell Henshaw 97.02           96.03           93.02           286.07        

Andrew Harwood 92.02           92.02           100.06        284.10        
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B GRADE

Kate Campbell 100.08        97.04           98.04           295.16        

Bill Stevenson 98.06           99.04           97.06           294.16        

Oliver Machill 96.03           99.06           98.05           293.14        

Colin Taylor 97.02           97.04           98.04           292.10        

Leonie Clayton 98.04           96.03           97.05           291.12        

Cameron Gibbons 95.06           98.05           97.06           290.17        

Bryan Ashby 96.03           98.07           96.03           290.13        

Barry Till 96.05           96.05           97.06           289.16        

Christina Miller 98.06           95.02           96.03           289.11        

Ryan Harris 93.02           97.03           99.04           289.09        

Paul Holland 98.06           92.03           98.04           288.13        

Alister Brosnan 96.02           95.02           97.05           288.09        

Brian Lunn 94.03           99.05           95.01           288.09        

Scott Green 95.04           96.05           96.03           287.12        

Hamish Henderson 98.02           94.02           94.03           286.07        

Michaela Smith 93.02           93.02           98.04           284.08        

Keith Bonnington 95.03           95.04           93.03           283.10        

Peter Boerlage 94.02           94.05           95.01           283.08        

Gina Grimwood 95.02           93.01           94.04           282.07        

Samantha Plows 91.01           95.01           95.02           281.04        

Sam Kershaw 90.01           95.03           92.02           277.06        

Robbie Hewitt 91.02           90.00           95.00           276.02        

C GRADE

Karen Madden 98.03           95.04           97.05           290.12        

Samantha Whitcombe 96.04           97.04           95.03           288.11        

Tamsin Hughes 98.04           97.04           93.01           288.09        

Holly Gibbons 94.03           94.04           99.03           287.10        

Martin Quigley 95.02           96.01           96.04           287.07        

William Rankin 96.01           95.02           96.04           287.07        

Robert Spencer 98.03           95.04           93.02           286.09        

Jordi Hofman 94.02           95.04           94.02           283.08        

Dom Henry 94.01           96.03           93.04           283.08        

Daniel Hutton 93.01           96.03           94.03           283.07        

Wayne Tubb 93.03           92.04           92.02           277.09        

Dave Ham 93.03           89.02           91.02           273.07        

D GRADE

Charlotte McKenzie 97.03           94.03           97.05           288.11        

Christopher Hill 97.05           96.03           95.03           288.11        

Rachel Olliver 93.01           95.05           96.05           284.11        

William Halligan 94.04           94.02           94.03           282.09        

Caleb Greenwood 97.03           90.02           93.01           280.06        

Max Norcliffe 92.02           87.01           93.00           272.03        

Belinda Clarenbeck 85.02           95.00           90.01           270.03        

Melody Johnson 91.01           91.02           87.00           269.03        



OPEN TOP 10
 GRAND
TOTAL 

M Rachel McLaren 98.05           99.06           99.05           296.16        199.13        495.29               

A Jesse Henriksen 97.05           100.09        100.04        297.18        196.08        493.26               

M Robert Dalzell 98.04           98.06           99.06           295.16        198.08        493.24               

M Val Wadsworth 98.06           99.05           99.04           296.15        196.13        492.28               

B Bill Stevenson 98.06           99.04           97.06           294.16        196.07        490.23               

M Darryn Quigley 100.06        97.03           99.07           296.16        296.16               

B Kate Campbell 100.08        97.04           98.04           295.16        295.16               

A Graeme Vallance 97.05           99.04           99.05           295.14        295.14               

M Katrina Quigley 96.05           98.05           100.08        294.18        294.18               

A Amelia Hughson 97.06           99.07           98.03           294.16        294.16               

B C D TOP 10

B Kate Campbell 100.08        97.04           98.04           295.16        295.16               

B Bill Stevenson 98.06           99.04           97.06           294.16        196.07        490.23               

B Oliver Machill 96.03           99.06           98.05           293.14        194.12        487.26               

B Colin Taylor 97.02           97.04           98.04           292.10        195.08        487.18               

B Leonie Clayton 98.04           96.03           97.05           291.12        190.03        481.15               

B Cameron Gibbons 95.06           98.05           97.06           290.17        190.05        480.22               

B Bryan Ashby 96.03           98.07           96.03           290.13        290.13               

B Barry Till 96.05           96.05           97.06           289.16        289.16               

B Christina Miller 98.06           95.02           96.03           289.11        193.08        482.19               

C Karen Madden 98.03           95.04           97.05           290.12        195.10        485.22               
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